
Place ID# School Name Card 1 A Card 2 B Card 3 C Total Ribbon

1 154 Elgin Baylee Busteed 119 117 255 491 Purple

2 130 Wheeler Central Jayna Guggenmos 126 119 235 480 Blue

3 128 Wheeler Central Bobbi Guggenmos 129 116 210 455 Red

4 153 Elgin Samuel Hemenway 118 117 215 450 White

5 193 Amherst Javelynn Graham 101 91 255 447 Green

6 120 Arcadia Austin Kolar 104 101 230 435 Green

7 186 Boone Central Cassidy Maricle 110 88 235 433 Green

8 184 Fullerton Fletcher Dubas 94 100 230 424 Green

9 167 Elgin Callie Heithoff 108 95 220 423 Green

10 132 Wheeler Central Elijah Heinz 118 106 195 419 Green

11 183 Fullerton Andrew Cunningham 110 97 210 417 Green

12 137 Riverside Aidan Choat 110 83 215 408 Green

13 165 Elgin Sara Bode 108 100 195 403 Green

14 194 Amherst Noah Trampe 116 98 185 399 Green

15 155 Elgin Nick Anderson 115 99 180 394 Green

16 117 Overton Parker Walahoski 99 81 205 385 Green

17 149 Twin River Connor Blaser 73 75 235 383 Green

18 164 Elgin Taylor Beckman 92 79 210 381 Green

19 180 Fullerton Aiden Bittner 107 77 195 379 Green

20 159 Elgin Blake Henn 101 82 195 378 Green

21 161 Elgin Gage Thiessen 110 93 175 378 Green

22 166 Elgin Kate Fursentau 100 67 205 372 Green

23 123 Arcadia Trysten Hornickel 96 85 190 371 Green

24 136 Wheeler Central Cooper Pokorny 107 113 150 370

25 170 Elgin Natalie Burenheide 98 87 180 365

26 197 Amherst Morgan Ourada 99 83 180 362

27 162 Elgin Dylon Parks 91 84 185 360

28 168 Elgin Chloe Henn 90 88 175 353

29 158 Elgin Keyera Eisenhauer 121 91 140 352

30 205 Elgin Landon Kallhoff 76 81 180 337

31 114 Aurora Tyson Dvorak 102 82 150 334

32 144 SEM Cohen Rohde 90 69 170 329

33 121 Arcadia James Rohan 86 70 160 316

34 112 Aurora Teagan Burkholder 80 68 160 308

35 157 Elgin Brenna Martinson 88 69 150 307

36 156 Elgin Myles Kittleson 108 88 110 306

37 145 SEM Grayden Anderson 89 85 130 304

38 160 Elgin Bryan Heitthoff  87 84 130 301

39 199 Amherst Nolan Pile 90 73 135 298

40 126 Arcadia Jason Ducker 76 61 155 292

41 108 Gibbon Amelia Gearhardt 73 52 160 285

42 171 Elgin Kellan Hoefer 73 58 150 281

43 140 SEM Ryan Arbuthnot 75 64 140 279

44 142 SEM Katelynn Reiter 78 76 125 279

2023 AREA IV ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ INDIVIDUAL RESULTS



Place ID# School Name Card 1 A Card 2 B Card 3 C Total Ribbon

45 147 SEM Navarre Plagmann 71 62 140 273

46 146 SEM Maddox Jones 82 67 120 269

47 187 Boone Central Ava Buhlmann 83 65 120 268

48 173 Fullerton Paige Horn 67 43 155 265

49 113 Aurora Jalen Daugherty 76 53 135 264

50 111 Gibbon Hannah Wilhelm 75 68 120 263

51 174 Fullerton Aiden Norman 61 71 130 262

52 188 Boone Central Carie Goodwater 88 62 110 260

53 116 Aurora Wyatt Parker 60 63 135 258

54 169 Elgin Dylon Kolm 68 55 135 258

55 172 Elgin Austin Hinnkle  57 48 150 255

56 134 Wheeler Central Makayla McCain 45 87 120 252

57 163 Elgin Steven Nelson 71 67 110 248

58 151 Twin River Logan Kershaw 50 49 145 244

59 115 Aurora Levi Marchand 67 35 140 242

60 101 Elba Klaria Rasmussen 44 45 150 239

61 176 Fullerton Alicia Prososki 72 46 120 238

62 195 Amherst Wyatt Anderson 66 57 115 238

63 133 Wheeler Central Jairo Lazos Hernandez 60 46 130 236

64 185 Fullerton Nolan Dubas 54 58 120 232

65 152 Twin River Lane Lund 73 77 80 230

66 135 Wheeler Central Zach Miner 33 29 165 227

67 103 Elba Reagan Adams 65 51 110 226

68 129 Wheeler Central Jayden Sheldon 72 87 65 224

69 122 Arcadia Kylee Allen 50 38 135 223

70 175 Fullerton Isabel Norman 54 39 130 223

71 105 Gibbon McKenna Benker 67 49 105 221

72 182 Fullerton Keila Dubas 76 43 100 219

73 198 Amherst Morgan Madsen 54 42 120 216

74 138 Riverside Josie Hemmingsen 48 63 105 216

75 119 Arcadia Cooper Kursave 64 52 100 216

76 181 Fullerton Addison Crouse 67 60 85 212

77 143 SEM Allie Rohde 67 44 100 211

78 110 Gibbon Kadin Wilkins 37 42 130 209

79 189 Osceola Hudson Prososki 48 50 110 208

80 148 SEM Tessa Nichols 72 62 70 204

81 102 Elba Trevon Rasmussen 29 33 140 202

82 139 Riverside Hannah Standley 77 50 75 202

83 125 Arcadia Emeline Braithwaite 73 51 75 199

84 190 Osceola Creighton Sterup 41 30 125 196

85 104 Elba Maycee Radke 30 22 135 187

86 202 Broken Bow Christian Hurt 26 24 130 180

87 118 Overton Sydnie Brown 0 52 110 162

88 191 Osceola Joseph Meysenberg  49 30 80 159

89 109 Gibbon Pedro Montanez 22 25 55 102



Place ID# School Name Card 1 A Card 2 B Card 3 C Total Team Ribbon

1 154 Elgin Baylee Busteed 119 117 255 491 1767 Purple

153 Elgin Samuel Hemenway 118 117 215 450 1767 Purple

167 Elgin Callie Heithoff 108 95 220 423 1767 Purple

165 Elgin Sara Bode 108 100 195 403 1767 Purple

2 130 Wheeler Central Jayna Guggenmos 126 119 235 480 1724 Blue

128 Wheeler Central Bobbi Guggenmos 129 116 210 455 1724 Blue

132 Wheeler Central Elijah Heinz 118 106 195 419 1724 Blue

136 Wheeler Central Cooper Pokorny 107 113 150 370 1724 Blue

3 155 Elgin Nick Anderson 115 99 180 394 1531 Red

164 Elgin Taylor Beckman 92 79 210 381 1531 Red

159 Elgin Blake Henn 101 82 195 378 1531 Red

161 Elgin Gage Thiessen 110 93 175 378 1531 Red

4 193 Amherst Javelynn Graham 101 91 255 447 1506 White

194 Amherst Noah Trampe 116 98 185 399 1506 White

197 Amherst Morgan Ourada 99 83 180 362 1506 White

199 Amherst Nolan Pile 90 73 135 298 1506 White

5 184 Fullerton Fletcher Dubas 94 100 230 424 1485

183 Fullerton Andrew Cunningham 110 97 210 417 1485

180 Fullerton Aiden Bittner 107 77 195 379 1485

173 Fullerton Paige Horn 67 43 155 265 1485

6 166 Elgin Kate Fursentau 100 67 205 372 1450

170 Elgin Natalie Burenheide 98 87 180 365 1450

162 Elgin Dylon Parks 91 84 185 360 1450

168 Elgin Chloe Henn 90 88 175 353 1450

7 120 Arcadia Austin Kolar 104 101 230 435 1414

123 Arcadia Trysten Hornickel 96 85 190 371 1414

121 Arcadia James Rohan 86 70 160 316 1414

126 Arcadia Jason Ducker 76 61 155 292 1414

8 158 Elgin Keyera Eisenhauer 121 91 140 352 1302

205 Elgin Landon Kallhoff 76 81 180 337 1302

157 Elgin Brenna Martinson 88 69 150 307 1302

156 Elgin Myles Kittleson 108 88 110 306 1302

9 144 SEM Cohen Rohde 90 69 170 329 1191

145 SEM Grayden Anderson 89 85 130 304 1191

140 SEM Ryan Arbuthnot 75 64 140 279 1191

142 SEM Katelynn Reiter 78 76 125 279 1191

10 114 Aurora Tyson Dvorak 102 82 150 334 1164

112 Aurora Teagan Burkholder 80 68 160 308 1164

113 Aurora Jalen Daugherty 76 53 135 264 1164

116 Aurora Wyatt Parker 60 63 135 258 1164

11 160 Elgin Bryan Heitthoff  87 84 130 301 1095

171 Elgin Kellan Hoefer 73 58 150 281 1095

169 Elgin Dylon Kolm 68 55 135 258 1095

172 Elgin Austin Hinnkle  57 48 150 255 1095

12 108 Gibbon Amelia Gearhardt 73 52 160 285 978

111 Gibbon Hannah Wilhelm 75 68 120 263 978

105 Gibbon McKenna Benker 67 49 105 221 978

110 Gibbon Kadin Wilkins 37 42 130 209 978

2023 AREA IV ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ TEAM



Place ID# School Name Card 1 A Card 2 B Card 3 C Total Team Ribbon

13 186 Boone Central Cassidy Maricle 110 88 235 433 961

187 Boone Central Ava Buhlmann 83 65 120 268 961

188 Boone Central Carie Goodwater 88 62 110 260 961

14 147 SEM Navarre Plagmann 71 62 140 273 957

146 SEM Maddox Jones 82 67 120 269 957

143 SEM Allie Rohde 67 44 100 211 957

148 SEM Tessa Nichols 72 62 70 204 957

15 174 Fullerton Aiden Norman 61 71 130 262 955

176 Fullerton Alicia Prososki 72 46 120 238 955

185 Fullerton Nolan Dubas 54 58 120 232 955

175 Fullerton Isabel Norman 54 39 130 223 955

16 134 Wheeler Central Makayla McCain 45 87 120 252 939

133 Wheeler Central Jairo Lazos Hernandez 60 46 130 236 939

135 Wheeler Central Zach Miner 33 29 165 227 939

129 Wheeler Central Jayden Sheldon 72 87 65 224 939

17 149 Twin River Connor Blaser 73 75 235 383 857

151 Twin River Logan Kershaw 50 49 145 244 857

152 Twin River Lane Lund 73 77 80 230 857

18 101 Elba Klaria Rasmussen 44 45 150 239 854

103 Elba Reagan Adams 65 51 110 226 854

102 Elba Trevon Rasmussen 29 33 140 202 854

104 Elba Maycee Radke 30 22 135 187 854

19 137 Riverside Aidan Choat 110 83 215 408 826

138 Riverside Josie Hemmingsen 48 63 105 216 826

139 Riverside Hannah Standley 77 50 75 202 826

20 122 Arcadia Kylee Allen 50 38 135 223 638

119 Arcadia Cooper Kursave 64 52 100 216 638

125 Arcadia Emeline Braithwaite 73 51 75 199 638

21 189 Osceola Hudson Prososki 48 50 110 208 563

190 Osceola Creighton Sterup 41 30 125 196 563

191 Osceola Joseph Meysenberg  49 30 80 159 563

22 117 Overton Parker Walahoski 99 81 205 385 547

118 Overton Sydnie Brown 0 52 110 162 547

23 195 Amherst Wyatt Anderson 66 57 115 238 454

198 Amherst Morgan Madsen 54 42 120 216 454

24 182 Fullerton Keila Dubas 76 43 100 219 431

181 Fullerton Addison Crouse 67 60 85 212 431

163 Elgin Steven Nelson 71 67 110 248 248

115 Aurora Levi Marchand 67 35 140 242 242

202 Broken Bow Christian Hurt 26 24 130 180 180

109 Gibbon Pedro Montanez 22 25 55 102 102



Place ID# School Name Card 1 A Card 2 B Card 3 C Total Ribbon

1 530 Wheeler Central Haley Borwege 112 124 215 451 Purple

2 535 Wheeler Central Braelynn Schlenger 124 115 205 444 Blue

3 544 Wheeler Central Justin Guggenmos 118 113 200 431 Red

4 615 Elgin Haley Parks 95 99 235 429 White

5 563 Riverside Myles Moseman 105 78 240 423 Green

6 561 Riverside Turner Heikes 88 76 250 414 Green

7 614 Elgin Isaac Hemenway 61 112 225 398 Green

7 617 Elgin Camry Kittelson 115 93 190 398 Green

9 607 Elgin Jayda Chessmore 98 81 215 394 Green

10 542 Wheeler Central Reese Smith 120 107 165 392 Green

11 536 Wheeler Central Parker Freouf 97 103 190 390 Green

12 609 Elgin Aiden Klein 82 62 245 389 Green

13 551 Wheeler Central Paige Schlenger 100 111 170 381 Green

14 548 Wheeler Central Hadley Pokorny 74 84 210 368 Green

15 640 Boone Central Bethany Preister 101 74 190 365 Green

16 523 Arcadia Christopher Allen 90 81 190 361 Green

17 612 Elgin Landyn Veik 92 89 180 361 Green

18 533 Wheeler Central Daniel Kluver Jr. 93 83 180 356 Green

19 608 Elgin Kayton Zwingman 103 101 145 349 Green

20 638 Boone Central Ashlynn Naber 93 62 190 345 Green

21 575 SEM Preston Beattie 93 72 180 345 Green

22 623 Fullerton maxton Meysenburg 90 69 185 344 Green

23 610 Elgin Grady Drueke 112 97 135 344 Green

24 507 Aurora Kailey Dick 88 70 185 343 Green

25 539 Wheeler Central Brandon Plugge 81 77 185 343 Green

26 589 Elgin Libby Evans 96 74 170 340 Green

27 648 Amherst Tyler Ourada 94 81 165 340 Green

28 613 Elgin Kaiden Bode 82 72 185 339 Green

29 593 Elgin Gemma Miller 77 80 180 337 Green

30 595 Elgin Dannyka Smidt 84 78 170 332 Green

31 521 Arcadia Rylee Kursave 80 87 160 327 Green

32 562 Riverside Carter Molt 95 78 150 323 Green

33 600 Elgin Brooke Kinney 59 58 205 322 Green

34 674 Broken Bow Hayden Grafel 97 69 155 321 Green

35 604 Elgin Kyndal Busteed 89 90 140 319 Green

36 592 Elgin Braelyn Martinson 71 66 180 317 Green

37 520 Arcadia Baylon Kolar 99 80 135 314 Green

38 518 Arcadia Brianna Lueck 87 76 150 313 Green

39 611 Elgin Karson Kallhoff 85 71 155 311 Green

40 639 Boone Central Kate Maricle 93 67 150 310 Green

41 602 Elgin Michael Selting 83 69 155 307

42 527 Arcadia Austin Conner 64 70 170 304

43 585 Elgin Justice Blecher 82 72 150 304

44 528 Arcadia Jacob Chavez 87 89 125 301

45 647 Amherst Cooper Freese 68 50 180 298

2023 AREA IV ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION ‐ INDIVIDUL RESULTS



Place ID# School Name Card 1 A Card 2 B Card 3 C Total Ribbon

46 576 SEM Isaac O'Neill 74 74 150 298

47 538 Wheeler Central Kale Hoppenstedt 65 98 135 298

48 516 Overton Haydyn Cantrall 87 64 145 296

49 567 Riverside Nicholas Groeteke 84 77 135 296

50 566 Riverside Haylee Ray 85 64 145 294

51 579 SEM Taryn Arbuthnot 65 78 150 293

52 619 Fullerton Georgia Bridger 77 67 145 289

53 598 Elgin Brayden Burenheide 55 58 175 288

54 514 Overton Quinton Anderson 79 59 150 288

55 541 Wheeler Central Breyden Renner 61 85 140 286

56 596 Elgin Zoey Buechter 73 67 145 285

57 588 Elgin Kierstyn Eisenhauer 81 72 130 283

58 580 SEM Krystal Venegas‐Villezcas 70 64 145 279

59 517 Arcadia Jillian Hurlburt 90 84 105 279

60 634 Fullerton Kane Wetovick 67 46 165 278

61 515 Overton Toby Orvis  92 65 120 277

62 549 Wheeler Central Hayes Pokorny 69 82 125 276

63 577 SEM Chance Daake 67 72 135 274

64 537 Wheeler Central Jailynn Harrison 74 73 125 272

65 578 SEM Caniela Gamez 74 72 125 271

66 601 Elgin Elizabeth Moser 74 76 120 270

67 606 Elgin Jarek Erickson 69 50 150 269

68 565 Riverside Hunter Rutten 80 67 120 267

69 584 Twin River Blaze Skye 61 75 130 266

70 511 Overton Chloe Svarvari  63 56 145 264

71 552 Wheeler Central Franklin Schmidt 62 55 145 262

72 642 Boone Central Payton Becker 74 51 135 260

73 540 Wheeler Central Zane Potter 66 89 105 260

74 513 Overton Kiley Lawton  65 49 145 259

75 658 Broken Bow Brogan Hendrickson 35 38 185 258

76 616 Elgin Tessa Barlow 87 71 100 258

77 594 Elgin Rylen Schwarting 72 53 130 255

78 553 Wheeler Central Jackson Wright 71 74 110 255

79 545 Wheeler Central Olivia Heinz 93 102 60 255

80 582 Twin River Colton Blaser 66 52 135 253

81 618 Elgin Autumn Forbs 64 59 130 253

82 587 Elgin Ruby Durre 52 60 140 252

83 641 Boone Central Katelyn Krohn 86 56 110 252

84 570 Riverside Brooklyn Weltruski 73 52 125 250

85 554 Wheeler Central Casey Freouf 72 73 105 250

86 529 Wheeler Central Jayden Abbott 90 72 85 247

87 681 Fullerton Emilyn Kurz 76 54 115 245

88 675 Broken Bow Jordan Davis 62 57 125 244

89 524 Arcadia Joseph Ducker 73 61 110 244

90 526 Arcadia Kale Dorsey 73 61 110 244

91 550 Wheeler Central Garett Renner 71 64 105 240

92 678 Broken Bow Toby Johnson 72 63 105 240



Place ID# School Name Card 1 A Card 2 B Card 3 C Total Ribbon

93 547 Wheeler Central Sierra Plugge 69 71 100 240

94 680 Fullerton Delylla Olson 61 43 135 239

95 663 Broken Bow Keegan Hendricks 52 46 140 238

96 651 Amherst Cooper Neal 58 69 110 237

97 626 Fullerton Carson Busch 43 28 165 236

98 597 Elgin Megan Wright 55 61 120 236

99 670 Broken Bow Alexis Pflaster 81 54 100 235

100 633 Fullerton Riley Thomas 47 31 155 233

101 624 Fullerton Ella Pickrel 73 34 125 232

102 631 Fullerton Lexxus Schroeder 66 45 120 231

103 543 Wheeler Central Ben Wilson 80 66 85 231

104 605 Elgin Ticen Sparr 54 65 110 229

105 636 Boone Central Adelade Kunzman 62 65 100 227

106 646 Amherst Breckyn Veskerna 79 68 80 227

107 512 Overton Gracen Hughes 51 40 135 226

108 603 Elgin Aubrie Parks 56 50 120 226

109 590 Elgin Madelyn Kurpgeweit 75 54 95 224

110 620 Fullerton Ryan Cook 40 13 170 223

111 560 Riverside Kaden Albert 75 58 90 223

112 599 Elgin Gavin Kallhoff 62 60 100 222

113 679 Broken Bow Tyler Epley 79 58 85 222

114 671 Broken Bow Braxon Rynearson 76 0 145 221

115 546 Wheeler Central Tyler Perkins 71 60 90 221

116 664 Broken Bow Kenley Sleicher 35 34 150 219

117 649 Amherst Jerrick Godfry 37 41 140 218

118 622 Fullerton Zane Koziol 59 58 100 217

119 643 Osceola Tanner Yungdahl 37 39 140 216

120 510 Aurora Colin Stolpe 40 51 125 216

121 505 Elba Blake Barg 38 37 140 215

122 621 Fullerton Terrick Gonsior 42 36 135 213

123 650 Amherst Olivia Pile 53 48 110 211

124 564 Riverside Bennett Novacek 59 52 100 211

125 571 SEM Autumn Davis 59 46 105 210

126 652 Amherst Kinsey Fisher 76 62 70 208

127 625 Fullerton Myles Smith 42 38 125 205

128 632 Fullerton Sami Sullivan 63 50 90 203

129 637 Boone Central Keaton Buhlmann 33 39 130 202

130 522 Arcadia Amie Rose 59 38 105 202

131 508 Aurora Izaiah Reha 56 57 85 198

132 506 Elba Marissa Usasz 77 60 60 197

133 583 Twin River Gage Ellenwood 10 47 44 105 196

134 673 Broken Bow Cole Larson 45 46 105 196

135 629 Fullerton Korie Konwinski 55 56 85 196

136 682 Osceola Brenden Gabel 43 31 120 194

137 653 Amherst Weston Salter 47 49 95 191

138 557 Wheeler Central Elexis Plugge 57 58 75 190

139 630 Fullerton Daysha Randall 45 40 95 180



Place ID# School Name Card 1 A Card 2 B Card 3 C Total Ribbon

140 501 Elba Quentin Doncheske 46 37 95 178

141 655 Amherst Caleb Wick  53 50 75 178

142 628 Fullerton Reese Dubas 56 34 85 175

143 559 Wheeler Central Zane Watson 39 36 95 170

144 503 Elba Shia Rasmussen 51 27 90 168

145 504 Elba Garrett Wells 49 32 85 166

146 558 Wheeler Central Hunter Renner 44 47 75 166

147 627 Fullerton Hannah Ciaricio 43 27 90 160

148 534 Wheeler Central Aiden Maddux 60 45 55 160

149 531 Wheeler Central Jayden Hewitt 44 52 60 156

150 572 SEM Kadence Griffith 45 34 50 129

151 644 Osceola Brylie Naber 28 25 75 128

152 556 Wheeler Central Jerrin Kleeb 47 34 45 126

153 525 Arcadia Tyce Calleroz 37 28 60 125

154 502 Elba Tyler McKoski 25 22 75 122

155 654 Amherst Lily Vavra 0 44 70 114

156 573 SEM Gabbi Smolik 32 25 55 112

157 555 Wheeler Central Beau Humphrey 21 44 40 105

158 645 Osceola Jake Wieseman 30 24 50 104

159 509 Aurora Henry Stark 8 22 45 75

160 659 Broken Bow Camille Goodner 38 27 0 65



Place ID# School Name Card 1 A Card 2 B Card 3 C Total Team Ribbon

1 530 Wheeler Central Haley Borwege 112 124 215 451 1718

535 Wheeler Central Braelynn Schlenger 124 115 205 444 1718

544 Wheeler Central Justin Guggenmos 118 113 200 431 1718

542 Wheeler Central Reese Smith 120 107 165 392 1718

2 615 Elgin Haley Parks 95 99 235 429 1619

614 Elgin Isaac Hemenway 61 112 225 398 1619

617 Elgin Camry Kittelson 115 93 190 398 1619

607 Elgin Jayda Chessmore 98 81 215 394 1619

3 536 Wheeler Central Parker Freouf 97 103 190 390 1495

551 Wheeler Central Paige Schlenger 100 111 170 381 1495

548 Wheeler Central Hadley Pokorny 74 84 210 368 1495

533 Wheeler Central Daniel Kluver Jr. 93 83 180 356 1495

4 563 Riverside Myles Moseman 105 78 240 423 1456

561 Riverside Turner Heikes 88 76 250 414 1456

562 Riverside Carter Molt 95 78 150 323 1456

567 Riverside Nicholas Groeteke 84 77 135 296 1456

5 609 Elgin Aiden Klein 82 62 245 389 1443

612 Elgin Landyn Veik 92 89 180 361 1443

608 Elgin Kayton Zwingman 103 101 145 349 1443

610 Elgin Grady Drueke 112 97 135 344 1443

6 589 Elgin Libby Evans 96 74 170 340 1348

613 Elgin Kaiden Bode 82 72 185 339 1348

593 Elgin Gemma Miller 77 80 180 337 1348

595 Elgin Dannyka Smidt 84 78 170 332 1348

7 523 Arcadia Christopher Allen 90 81 190 361 1315

521 Arcadia Rylee Kursave 80 87 160 327 1315

520 Arcadia Baylon Kolar 99 80 135 314 1315

518 Arcadia Brianna Lueck 87 76 150 313 1315

8 640 Boone Central Bethany Preister 101 74 190 365 1280

638 Boone Central Ashlynn Naber 93 62 190 345 1280

639 Boone Central Kate Maricle 93 67 150 310 1280

642 Boone Central Payton Becker 74 51 135 260 1280

9 600 Elgin Brooke Kinney 59 58 205 322 1269

604 Elgin Kyndal Busteed 89 90 140 319 1269

592 Elgin Braelyn Martinson 71 66 180 317 1269

611 Elgin Karson Kallhoff 85 71 155 311 1269

10 575 SEM Preston Beattie 93 72 180 345 1215

576 SEM Isaac O'Neill 74 74 150 298 1215

579 SEM Taryn Arbuthnot 65 78 150 293 1215

580 SEM Krystal Venegas‐Villezcas 70 64 145 279 1215

11 539 Wheeler Central Brandon Plugge 81 77 185 343 1203

538 Wheeler Central Kale Hoppenstedt 65 98 135 298 1203

541 Wheeler Central Breyden Renner 61 85 140 286 1203

549 Wheeler Central Hayes Pokorny 69 82 125 276 1203

12 602 Elgin Michael Selting 83 69 155 307 1184

585 Elgin Justice Blecher 82 72 150 304 1184

598 Elgin Brayden Burenheide 55 58 175 288 1184

596 Elgin Zoey Buechter 73 67 145 285 1184

2023 AREA IV ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION ‐ TEAM RESULTS



Place ID# School Name Card 1 A Card 2 B Card 3 C Total Team Ribbon

13 623 Fullerton maxton Meysenburg 90 69 185 344 1156

619 Fullerton Georgia Bridger 77 67 145 289 1156

634 Fullerton Kane Wetovick 67 46 165 278 1156

681 Fullerton Emilyn Kurz 76 54 115 245 1156

14 527 Arcadia Austin Conner 64 70 170 304 1128

528 Arcadia Jacob Chavez 87 89 125 301 1128

517 Arcadia Jillian Hurlburt 90 84 105 279 1128

524 Arcadia Joseph Ducker 73 61 110 244 1128

15 516 Overton Haydyn Cantrall 87 64 145 296 1125

514 Overton Quinton Anderson 79 59 150 288 1125

515 Overton Toby Orvis  92 65 120 277 1125

511 Overton Chloe Svarvari  63 56 145 264 1125

16 648 Amherst Tyler Ourada 94 81 165 340 1102

647 Amherst Cooper Freese 68 50 180 298 1102

651 Amherst Cooper Neal 58 69 110 237 1102

646 Amherst Breckyn Veskerna 79 68 80 227 1102

17 588 Elgin Kierstyn Eisenhauer 81 72 130 283 1080

601 Elgin Elizabeth Moser 74 76 120 270 1080

606 Elgin Jarek Erickson 69 50 150 269 1080

616 Elgin Tessa Barlow 87 71 100 258 1080

18 674 Broken Bow Hayden Grafel 97 69 155 321 1063

658 Broken Bow Brogan Hendrickson 35 38 185 258 1063

675 Broken Bow Jordan Davis 62 57 125 244 1063

678 Broken Bow Toby Johnson 72 63 105 240 1063

19 537 Wheeler Central Jailynn Harrison 74 73 125 272 1049

552 Wheeler Central Franklin Schmidt 62 55 145 262 1049

540 Wheeler Central Zane Potter 66 89 105 260 1049

553 Wheeler Central Jackson Wright 71 74 110 255 1049

20 566 Riverside Haylee Ray 85 64 145 294 1034

565 Riverside Hunter Rutten 80 67 120 267 1034

570 Riverside Brooklyn Weltruski 73 52 125 250 1034

560 Riverside Kaden Albert 75 58 90 223 1034

21 594 Elgin Rylen Schwarting 72 53 130 255 996

618 Elgin Autumn Forbs 64 59 130 253 996

587 Elgin Ruby Durre 52 60 140 252 996

597 Elgin Megan Wright 55 61 120 236 996

22 545 Wheeler Central Olivia Heinz 93 102 60 255 992

554 Wheeler Central Casey Freouf 72 73 105 250 992

529 Wheeler Central Jayden Abbott 90 72 85 247 992

550 Wheeler Central Garett Renner 71 64 105 240 992

23 680 Fullerton Delylla Olson 61 43 135 239 940

626 Fullerton Carson Busch 43 28 165 236 940

633 Fullerton Riley Thomas 47 31 155 233 940

624 Fullerton Ella Pickrel 73 34 125 232 940

24 663 Broken Bow Keegan Hendricks 52 46 140 238 916

670 Broken Bow Alexis Pflaster 81 54 100 235 916

679 Broken Bow Tyler Epley 79 58 85 222 916

671 Broken Bow Braxon Rynearson 76 0 145 221 916

25 605 Elgin Ticen Sparr 54 65 110 229 901

603 Elgin Aubrie Parks 56 50 120 226 901

590 Elgin Madelyn Kurpgeweit 75 54 95 224 901

599 Elgin Gavin Kallhoff 62 60 100 222 901



Place ID# School Name Card 1 A Card 2 B Card 3 C Total Team Ribbon

26 631 Fullerton Lexxus Schroeder 66 45 120 231 884

620 Fullerton Ryan Cook 40 13 170 223 884

622 Fullerton Zane Koziol 59 58 100 217 884

621 Fullerton Terrick Gonsior 42 36 135 213 884

26 577 SEM Chance Daake 67 72 135 274 884

578 SEM Caniela Gamez 74 72 125 271 884

571 SEM Autumn Davis 59 46 105 210 884

572 SEM Kadence Griffith 45 34 50 129 884

28 547 Wheeler Central Sierra Plugge 69 71 100 240 882

543 Wheeler Central Ben Wilson 80 66 85 231 882

546 Wheeler Central Tyler Perkins 71 60 90 221 882

557 Wheeler Central Elexis Plugge 57 58 75 190 882

29 507 Aurora Kailey Dick 88 70 185 343 832

510 Aurora Colin Stolpe 40 51 125 216 832

508 Aurora Izaiah Reha 56 57 85 198 832

509 Aurora Henry Stark 8 22 45 75 832

30 649 Amherst Jerrick Godfry 37 41 140 218 828

650 Amherst Olivia Pile 53 48 110 211 828

652 Amherst Kinsey Fisher 76 62 70 208 828

653 Amherst Weston Salter 47 49 95 191 828

31 625 Fullerton Myles Smith 42 38 125 205 784

632 Fullerton Sami Sullivan 63 50 90 203 784

629 Fullerton Korie Konwinski 55 56 85 196 784

630 Fullerton Daysha Randall 45 40 95 180 784

32 505 Elba Blake Barg 38 37 140 215 758

506 Elba Marissa Usasz 77 60 60 197 758

501 Elba Quentin Doncheske 46 37 95 178 758

503 Elba Shia Rasmussen 51 27 90 168 758

33 584 Twin River Blaze Skye 61 75 130 266 715

582 Twin River Colton Blaser 66 52 135 253 715

583 Twin River Gage Ellenwood 10 47 44 105 196 715

34 641 Boone Central Katelyn Krohn 86 56 110 252 681

636 Boone Central Adelade Kunzman 62 65 100 227 681

637 Boone Central Keaton Buhlmann 33 39 130 202 681

35 559 Wheeler Central Zane Watson 39 36 95 170 652

558 Wheeler Central Hunter Renner 44 47 75 166 652

534 Wheeler Central Aiden Maddux 60 45 55 160 652

531 Wheeler Central Jayden Hewitt 44 52 60 156 652

36 643 Osceola Tanner Yungdahl 37 39 140 216 642

682 Osceola Brenden Gabel 43 31 120 194 642

644 Osceola Brylie Naber 28 25 75 128 642

645 Osceola Jake Wieseman 30 24 50 104 642

37 526 Arcadia Kale Dorsey 73 61 110 244 571

522 Arcadia Amie Rose 59 38 105 202 571

525 Arcadia Tyce Calleroz 37 28 60 125 571

38 513 Overton Kiley Lawton  65 49 145 259 485

512 Overton Gracen Hughes 51 40 135 226 485

39 664 Broken Bow Kenley Sleicher 35 34 150 219 480

673 Broken Bow Cole Larson 45 46 105 196 480

659 Broken Bow Camille Goodner 38 27 0 65 480

40 628 Fullerton Reese Dubas 56 34 85 175 335

627 Fullerton Hannah Ciaricio 43 27 90 160 335



Place ID# School Name Card 1 A Card 2 B Card 3 C Total Team Ribbon

41 655 Amherst Caleb Wick  53 50 75 178 292

654 Amherst Lily Vavra 0 44 70 114 292

42 504 Elba Garrett Wells 49 32 85 166 288

502 Elba Tyler McKoski 25 22 75 122 288

43 556 Wheeler Central Jerrin Kleeb 47 34 45 126 231

555 Wheeler Central Beau Humphrey 21 44 40 105 231

564 Riverside Bennett Novacek 59 52 100 211 211

573 SEM Gabbi Smolik 32 25 55 112 112



Place School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 Arcadia Megan Skibinski 130 112 250 492 Purple

2 Broken Bow Caleb TenBensel 122 126 235 483 Blue

3 Wheeler Central Kelly Guggenmos 131 131 200 462 Red

4 Overton Julie Loudon 111 94 210 415 White

2023 AREA IV ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

ADULT DIVISION


